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FACULTY & STAFF NAME SCHOOL POSITION SHARE TIME TEACHER EMAIL 

Pastor Bill Wangelin Senior Pastor / Christian Studies 8  pastorw@oursaviorlansing.org 

Pastor Chris Deenen Associate Pastor  pastord@oursaviorlansing.org 

Vicar Noah Pieper Vicar (pastor in training)  npieper@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mr. Matthew Couser Principal  mcouser@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Windy Carroll 
Early Childhood Director / Extended 
Care Director  wcarroll@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Sara Deyarmond Education Specialist  sdeyarmond@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Kylie Seling Kindergarten  kseling@oursaviorlansing.org 

      Mrs. Sarah Wagner     Kindergarten Classroom Aide  swagner@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Rachael Engelbrecht Grade 1  rengelbrecht@oursaviorlansing.org 

      Mrs. Barb Kaiser     Grade 1 Classroom Aide / Librarian  bkaiser@oursaviorlansing.org 

Miss Tammy Mazur Grade 2  tmazur@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Kristi Sohn Grade 3  ksohn@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Kim Becker Grade 4, Social Studies 5  kbecker@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Kate List Grade 5, Science 8, Math 4  klist@oursaviorlansing.org 

Miss Kaitlynn Mews 
Grade 6 Homeroom, Social Studies 678, 
Consumer Science, ELA/Lit 5,  kmews@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Julie Conway 
Grade 7 Homeroom, Math 678, 
Science 67, STEAM 678  jconway@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Lisa Hughes 
Grade 8 Homeroom, English 678, 
Literature 678  lhughes@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mr. John Horak 
Choir 5678, Handbells, Christian 
Studies 6  jhorak@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mr. Dave Wright Grade 7 Christian Studies  dwright@oursaviorlansing.org  

Mrs. Emily Zug K-8 PE Brighton ezug@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mr. Scott Davis 
Recorders (4th) Beginner Band (5th), 
Advanced Band (7th/8th) Brighton sdavis@lansingchristianschool.org 

Miss Ruthie Munk Music K-8, Chimes 6, 78 Brighton munkr@ihmlansing.org 

Mrs. Tina Awokuse K-8 Art Brighton tawokuse@oursaviorlansing.org 

  vacant/search in process Computers K-6 Brighton  

Mrs. Hillary Yager Resource Room – LSEM  (part-time) LSEM hyager@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mrs. Holly Kasper Resource Room – LSEM   (part-time) LSEM hkasper@oursaviorlansing.org 

Mr. Derek Lounds Athletic Director (part-time)  dlounds@oursaviorlansing.org 



 


